
 0395 002 157.doc 

MODELS: POP668S*02 POP668W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5520 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 8  CE375-5.doc 



 

Page 11  CE375-5.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5525 QTY

1 0038 003 291 PANEL BASE BIOS 1 
2 0049 001 206 PLUG DOME MDP16 1 
3 0028 025 404 COVER BASE PANEL SHIELD BIOS 1 
4 0038 006 854 PANEL SIDE UB BIOS 2 
5 0022 041 136 PLATE COVER TERM BLK ELEC BIOS 1 
6 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
7 0038 008 080 PANEL COVER WIRE UB BIOS 1 
8 0038 005 617 PANEL TOP BIOS 1 

0402 001 111.doc 

MODELS: POP667S*02 POP667W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5525 
 POP668S*02 POP668W*02 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 



 0038 003 293.doc 

MODELS: POP663S*02 POP663W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5470 
 

 
POP667S*02 POP668W*02 PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 

 POP668S*02 POP668W*02  
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION EX. 5470 QTY

1 0092 001 203 FLUE OVEN VENT ELEC U/B BIOS 1 
2 0038 003 292 PANEL DECK INTER BIOS 1 
3 0541 001 232 THERMAL CUTOUT 145 DEG OC98 1 
4 0701 002 113 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2 
5 REFER ITEM 6 FAN IMPELLER COOLING BIOS 1 
6 0257 001 032 CANOPY FAN ASSEMBLY (INC ITEMS 5, 8, 9, 10 &11) 1 
7 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 3 
8 0707 010 031 SPEED CLIP #8 8526/17/320 1 
9 REFER ITEM 6 MOTOR FAN COOLING BIOS 1 

10 SCREW M4 X 15 PAN FLANGE BIOS 9000660000 3 
11 REFER ITEM 6 NUT HEX 0.7 X 4  1 

 

Page 12  CE375-5.doc 



 

Page 15  CE375-5.doc 

 
 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 6597 S W 

1  0019 008 129 KNOB W/HOUSE BLADE SILVER (INC ITEM 2) 2   
   0019 008 128 KNOB W/HOUSE BLADE WHITE (INC ITEM 2)   2 
2  29143982 CLIP KNOB (PT OF ITEM 1) 2 2 
3  0038 012 235 PNL CNT & CLIPS 1   
   0255 003 873 GLASS & CLIPS POP668   1 
4  0701 009 040 SCREW #8 X 45 PAN QUADREX 2 2 
5  0022 041 118 PLATE MTG SW DIEHL BIOS 1 1 
6  0150 005 259 SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 4 4 
7  0630 001 087 CLOCK 3BTN ECOTIME TOUCH 1 1 
8  0534 001 739 SWITCH MULTI 8 1 1 
9  0609 100 260 LIGHT IND NEON 240V 600MM RED 2 2 

10  0541 001 931 THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1 1 
     

N.I. *0701 002 113 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2 2 

NOTE * SCREWS MUST BE REMOVED BEFORE CONTROL PANEL CAN BE  
UN-CLIPPED. RE-FITTING SCREWS IS ESSENTIAL TO ENSURE LIVE PARTS ARE 

PROTECTED. 

 

0038 012 233_276 

MODELS: POP668S*02 POP668W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 6597 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 



 0009 001 680_684 

MODELS: POP667S*02 POP667W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 6592  
 POP668S*02 POP668W*02 OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 6592 S W 

1 SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2 2 0701 009 031 
2 PAN OV DR OUT ASS SS WEST PREM 1   0038 002 739 
  PAN OV DR OUT ASS SEC WHITE   1 0038 002 741 
3 HANDLE DOOR PREMIUM WEST/HOUSE 1   0050 010 760 
  HANDLE DOOR CORE WESTINGHOUSE   1 0050 010 762 
4 INSULATOR HNDL GLASS SIMPSON 2 2 0137 002 032 
5 SPACER HANDLE GLASS DOORS 2  2 0271 001 304 
6 SCREW 3/16X14 PAN PH TRILOB ZY 2 2 0702 004 013 
7 PNL IN OV DR ASS MID WEST 1 1 0038 001 873 
8 HINGE OV DOOR 3L GLS S/F BIOS 2 2 0045 001 083 
          

N.I. SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 4 4 0701 002 113 

 

Page 17  CE375-5.doc 



 0263 010 526 

MODELS: POP668S*02 POP668W*02 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5634  
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 5634 QTY

1 RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS 2 0327 001 195 
2 TRAY BAKING PREMIUM ENAM BIOS 1 0037 004 039 
3 RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ASSY LH 1 0327 001 251 
4 DISH GRILL ENAM F/WIDTH BIOS 1 0036 001 103 
5 LINER OVEN LH BIOS 1 0625 001 265 
6 COVER GR DISH ENAM S/LESS BIOS 1 0028 025 393 
7 RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ASSY RH 1 0327 001 250 
8 LINER OVEN RH BIOS 1 0625 001 266 

 

Page 19  CE375-5.doc 


	2e3447b0aee48ea7cc4e4917268328ef4fe3c43550a605f6dbd2cf817516c938.pdf
	2e3447b0aee48ea7cc4e4917268328ef4fe3c43550a605f6dbd2cf817516c938.pdf

